
Skyline Math and Science Academy Board Roster

Member Name Position License
File Folder

Term Contact Information, Phone & E-Mail

Abdirahman
Abdulle

Executive
Director,
Ex-Officio

477470 abdirahman.abdulle@skylinemsa.org

Jibril Omar (Vice Board Chair,
Community
Member)

NA 2024-2027 jibril.omar@skylinemsa.org

Abdirahim Haji (Community
Member)

NA 2024-2027
abdirahim.haji@skylinemsa.org

Yonis Abdi Parent, Board
Chair

NA 2021-2024
yonis.abdi@skylinemsa.org

Khalid Warsame Teacher, Secretary 1021789 2022-2025
khalid.warsame@skylinemsa.org

Ayan Mohamud Ayan Mohamud
Member,
Treasurer)

NA 2024-2027 ayan.mohamud@skylinemsa.org
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